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UC200 Series UC204-12

Bearing No. :

Shaft Dia
in. :

mm :

Boundary dimensions(mm)

D:
Bi:

Be :

ds:

Basic load ratings

C:
Co:

Mass(Kg) :

UC204-12

3/4

47
31
16
12.7
18.3
5

1/4-28UNF

12890
6490

0.18
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